w w w . i s t a r u s a . c o m
INTRODUCTION
FEATURES
80
Storage Server Series
INTRTRODODODUCUCUCTITIIONONONO
D-400-JB
iStarUSA 4U rackmount disk array storage chassis D Storm D-400-JB. Combine with BPU or T

oor
F
rmm DD-440000-JJB.B. C Comombinene w witith BPBPU U oror T T
talal stotoraragege c capa acitty y upup tto o 3.5”” xx  12 2 or
onn BBalalll beb aring 12200mm and 80mmmm fa
rm D 400 JB Combine with BPU or T
80mm x 2
D
B
H
DRAWING
SPECIFICATION
T E L :  6 2 6 . 3 0 3 . 8 8 8 5     F A X : 6 2 6 . 3 0 1 . 0 5 8 8     7 2 7  P h i l l i p s  D r .  C i t y  o f  I n d u s t r y ,  C A  9 1 7 4 8
81
Model Number Output Page
TC-300R8-Raid 300W N/A
TC-400R8-Raid 400W N/A
TC-500R8A-Raid 500W 236
TC-600R3N 600W 212
TC-700R3N 700W 212
Model Number D-400-JB
RoHS Compliance
Version Yes
Standard Drive Bays 5.25” x 8